SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

v”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL
LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2023)

SINo College

Roll No Name

Result

Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

1 Regional College of 25222  Ashna Pegu Pass Reevaluated Biochemistry-lil Pass in Reevaluated
Paramedical Health Sciences, Subject(s)
Guwabhati

2  Regional College of 25227  Bhaskar Jyoti Fail Rechecked Biochemistry-lll, Fail in Rechecked
Paramedical Health Sciences, Kalita Pathology-ll Subject(s)
Guwahati

3 Regional College of 25239  Khairul Alam Fail Reevaluated Pathology-II Fail in Reevaluated
Paramedical Health Sciences, Subject(s)
Guwabhati

4  Regional College of 25243  Madhusmita Pass Reevaluated Biochemistry-l| Pass in Reevaluated
Paramedical Health Sciences, Boro Subject(s)
Guwabhati

5 Regional College of 25252  Podmeswar Pass Reevaluated Microbiology-Il Pass in Reevaluated
Paramedical Health Sciences, Doley Subject(s)
Guwahati

6  Brahmaputra College, 25267  Debarshi Parasar Fail Rechecked Microbiology-Il, Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Pathology-ll Subject(s)

7  Brahmaputra College, 25271 Imam Hussain Fail Reevaluated Pathology-Il, Fail in Reevaluated,
Guwabhati Rechecked Biochemistry-Ili Rechecked Subject(s)

8  Brahmaputra College, 25279  Nabajyoti Pass Reevaluated Pathology-II Pass in Reevaluated
Guwahati Chakroborty Subject(s)

9  Nepni College of Allied Health 25378  Samirun Begum Pass Reevaluated Pathology-II Pass in Reevaluated
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Subject(s)
Kamrup

10  NEF College of Health 25545  Md Suleman Pass Reevaluated Microbiology-Il, Pass in Reevaluated
Sciences, Guwahati Ahmed Pathology-ll Subject(s)

11 NEF College of Health 25548  Paran Talukdar  Pass Reevaluated Microbiology-II Pass in Reevaluated
Sciences, Guwahati Subject(s)

12 NEF College of Health 25553  Siddik Ullah Pass Reevaluated Microbiology-Il Pass in Reevaluated
Sciences, Guwahati Subject(s)

13  Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 28354  Sajid Akhter Fail Reevaluated Microbiology-Il, Pass in Pathology-Il,
Institute, Guwahati Pathology-Il Fail in Microbiology-Il

14  Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 28355  Bhairab Chutia  Pass Reevaluated Pathology-II Pass in Reevaluated
Institute, Guwahati Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/9694 24 July 2024 Page1of2



SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/9694

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

25285

25301

25308

25309

25329

25354

29327

Result

Abdul Rejjak Pass
Chinmay Deka  Pass
Islam Md Abtar  Pass
Nowaz
Jatul Akmam Pass
Hussain
Pranjyoti Das Fail
Wanki Rupsi Pass
Ankur Mipun Pass

24 July 2024

Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

Reevaluated Pathology-II

Reevaluated Pathology-II

Reevaluated Pathology-Il

Reevaluated Pathology-II

Rechecked Pathology-Il

Reevaluated Pathology-II

Reevaluated Pathology-Il

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2




