

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2023)

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25222	Ashna Pegu	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry-III	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25227	Bhaskar Jyoti Kalita	Fail	Rechecked Biochemistry-III, Pathology-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25239	Khairul Alam	Fail	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25243	Madhusmita Boro	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry-III	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25252	Podmeswar Doley	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
6	Brahmaputra College, Guwahati	25267	Debarshi Parasar	Fail	Rechecked Microbiology-II, Pathology-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	Brahmaputra College, Guwahati	25271	Imam Hussain	Fail	Reevaluated Pathology-II, Rechecked Biochemistry-III	Fail in Reevaluated, Rechecked Subject(s)
8	Brahmaputra College, Guwahati	25279	Nabajyoti Chakroborty	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
9	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25378	Samirun Begum	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
10	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25545	Md Suleman Ahmed	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology-II, Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
11	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25548	Paran Talukdar	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
12	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25553	Siddik Ullah	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
13	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	28354	Sajid Akhter	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology-II, Pathology-II	Pass in Pathology-II, Fail in Microbiology-II
14	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	28355	Bhairab Chutia	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
15	GEA National College, Guwahati	25285	Abdul Rejjak	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
16	GEA National College, Guwahati	25301	Chinmay Deka	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
17	GEA National College, Guwahati	25308	Islam Md Abtar Nowaz	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
18	GEA National College, Guwahati	25309	Jatul Akmam Hussain	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
19	GEA National College, Guwahati	25329	Pranjyoti Das	Fail	Rechecked Pathology-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	GEA National College, Guwahati	25354	Wanki Rupsi	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
21	GEA National College, Guwahati	29327	Ankur Mipun	Pass	Reevaluated Pathology-II	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)